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Q1 Where is your organisation based?
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Q2 Do you see value in collaborating via the TACD network in addressing
your organisation's challenges and priorities at national and regional
levels?
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Q3 Do you think that the TACD network plays a key role in providing

valuable expertise and knowledge in promoting key topics at national and

regional level?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 0
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Yes 88.57%

No 11.43%
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Q4 Do you think that TACD helps facilitate regular and constructive
engagement with key EU and US officials, helping you to advance both
transatlantic objectives and goals at national and regional level?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 0
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Q5 Do you think that TACD’s engagement with government officials
contributes to increasing understanding of EU and US policies of
importance to consumers?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 0
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Yes 91.43%

No 8.57%
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Q6 Are there any specific issues that you think TACD could work on in the
next year?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 2
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Q7 Are you currently working on this issue? If so, please explain how.

Answered: 30  Skipped: 5
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Q8 Would you contribute work from your organisation to support this
work?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 2
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Yes 90.91% 30
NoO 9.09% 3
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Q9 What would be the objective of this work (please be as specific as
possible - e.g. information sharing / influencing company practice /
influencing regulators / other)

Answered: 33  Skipped: 2

9/10



TACD Member Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q10 Do you have any other comments or suggestions?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 19
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